Position

Custodial Services Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Technician - Hvac

Maintenance Specialist
Vehicle Servicing Mechanic
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Lead Grounds & Landscape
Spec

Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Specialist
Custodian

Maintenance Specialist
Custodian

Facilities & Support Svc Asst

Custodian

Lead Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Department

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

Total Wages

$81,718

$72,025

$51,172

$50,711

$49,425

$44,627

$44,133

$44,115

$43,988

$43,335

$43,040

$42,994

$42,399

$41,063

$40,944

$40,243

$38,929

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,016

$26,984

$24,180

$23,074

$23,074

$22,165

$22,000

$22,003

$22,364

$21,321

$22,090

$21,918

$22,460

$22,202

$21,703

$20,786

$21,183



Custodian
Custodian
Grounds & Landscape

Specialist
Grounds & Landscape

Specialist
Custodian
Grounds & Landscape
Specialist
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Grounds & Landscape
Specialist
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

$38,757

$38,167

$38,100

$37,511

$37,496

$37.396

$37,064

$36,876

$36,872

$36,713

$36,452

$35,986

$35,544

$35,006

$33,263

$28,271

$21,909

$20,845

$21,128

$21,291

$21,073

$21,041

$21,515

$20,735

$20,786

$20,786

$20,786

$20,786

$20,150

$20,661

$22,015

$20,879

$14,356

$22,297

$13,158

$3,913



Grounds & Landscape
Specialist

Grounds & Landscape
Specialist
Maintenance Specialist

Custodian

Custodian

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

M & O Staff

$12,444

$12,344

$10,419

$6,048

$2,038

$8,087

$7,975

$6,312

$1,192

$112



