Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodial Services Supervisor		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$81,718	\$29,016
Maintenance Supervisor		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$72,025	\$26,984
Maintenance Technician - Hvac		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$51,172	\$24,180
Maintenance Specialist		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$50,711	\$23,074
Vehicle Servicing Mechanic		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$49,425	\$23,074
Custodian		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$44,627	\$22,165
Custodian		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$44,133	\$22,000
Custodian		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$44,115	\$22,003
Lead Grounds & Landscape Spec		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$43,988	\$22,364
Maintenance Specialist		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$43,335	\$21,321
Maintenance Specialist		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$43,040	\$22,090
Custodian		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$42,994	\$21,918
Maintenance Specialist		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$42,399	\$22,460
Custodian		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$41,063	\$22,202
Facilities & Support Svc Asst		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$40,944	\$21,703
Custodian		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$40,243	\$20,786
Lead Custodian		Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$38,929	\$21,183

Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$38,757	\$21,128
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$38,167	\$21,291
Grounds & Landscape Specialist	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$38,100	\$21,073
Grounds & Landscape Specialist	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$37,511	\$21,041
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$37,496	\$21,515
Grounds & Landscape Specialist	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$37,396	\$20,735
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$37,064	\$20,786
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$36,876	\$20,786
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$36,872	\$20,786
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$36,713	\$20,786
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$36,452	\$20,150
Grounds & Landscape Specialist	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$35,986	\$20,661
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$35,544	\$22,015
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$35,006	\$20,879
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$33,263	\$14,356
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$28,271	\$22,297
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$21,909	\$13,158
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$20,845	\$3,913

Grounds & Landscape Specialist	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$12,444	\$8,087
Grounds & Landscape Specialist	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$12,344	\$7,975
Maintenance Specialist	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$10,419	\$6,312
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$6,048	\$1,192
Custodian	Merced County Office of Education	M & O Staff	\$2,038	\$112